Bill_to: -

. PPSHEA

P:.e.k n Pay. Retzulex:s (Pty) JEkd

3416/1953 4 1954

P.O.

Box . 23087

Ship-to:

PPSCYC

BENDOR.POLEKWANE

DNP FAMILY F23° .CYCAD _
CNR GENERAL HBRITZ & UITSPAN ROAD

—

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1318

Warshay Investmems Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

04.01.2024

4733342709

110891897

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Dogument Type:
TAX- INVOICE - -

Document Nb 0041064306

Decume.nt Date. 10 01 2024

PO BOX . Suider Paar)], 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 -~ 8073511
Re%at N:o .2 041]:’! 3!002168 792 / a7 G . .
BTR: Es FLO-ID 28503 ross Weight : 26.000kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
icking _ Desrcription ] ] L pREE Prica DleC; Dige Z [Net: E'ri:‘.]:t_e} Tot:al exo- VAT

901341
901340

700025193
700025232

Pearly Bay Sweat Rosgse Bag in Box 4x
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x

cs

s

4 x 3000
4 x 3000

1.0
1.0

373.24
373.24

3.10

3.10

361.67
361.67

361.67
361.67

415.92
415.92

54.25
54.25

Palivered by.

Liquor Runner Polokwane
2AM Marketing (Xirk Building)
48 Antimecon Street

Name:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Polokwane
- POLOKWANE

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Recelpt from Customear
Name:

Signature:.
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End of month, plus three days

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank1 7

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch:

250655




{
!
i
I

POD Date/Tin

'pane)

: }6etew5r11ted io. 01 0% 11:301 1

Store 0SD Rec

i POD (Proof of Delivery)
NF23- Fain

: 10401, S
6Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

ASN Numb or:

* Trwolce Number: 0041064306 o
“Vehicle Trip Number: 45772508

Received By: PMAEPANEOS4 (Phesha Kislon Mae

.Q:#

Vehicle Registration: oLe 708 L
Driver: .

aniel
‘ Terminal ID: NF2SBDw0153295

Goods zeceipt Document 7/ Year 5000243705
1 202

============GOODS RECEIVED:==:i§==={===;£=== K ' .

Res

‘Article Description
Barcode Quant1ty X Mass Pack
PEARLY BAY SWEET ROSE aL. : : “;E
6002323%11217 o 1% 444
| ‘ ol

PEARLY' BAY SMOOTH RED 3L A
6002323C2404 ) 1X 4 K
SKU Tot: . 8
Totals : 2

; )Dri ver's Name: .DeaieA.. ... (print

|

Driver{s Signature: == .. ... .




